
ATV 4 x2 OPEN 3 2001 YAMAHA BANSHEE RYAN VERCH 38

ATV 4 x 2 OPEN 6 2001 YAMAHA BANSHEE SCOTT VERCH 32

JUNIOR 120 420 2007 ARTIC CAT 2R120 WILLIAM MACCORMACK 20

JUNIOR 120 199 2001 ARTIC CAT 120 DONALD CAMPBELL 18

JUNIOR 120 2x 2014 POLARIS XC120 CAM CLARK 18

JUNIOR 120 1 2006 ARTIC CAT F120 NOAH LAVIGUEUR 18

JUNIOR 120 50 2018 YAMAHA SRX120 MASON DUNN 15

JUNIOR 120 6 2013 ARTIC CAT 120 SHELBY NEITZEL 10

JUNIOR 120 04 2008 ARTIC CAT 120 OWEN SIMKENS 7

JUNIOR IFS 340 4 1999 SKI DOO 340 SHELBY NEITZEL 17

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 00 1974 YAMAHA 292 DON DESOURDY 78

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 9 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER 250 WAYNE SLUTE 54

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 445 1974 YAMAHA 292SM JEFF BEECH 50

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 26 1972 YAMAHA GP 292 TYLER JANTZ 37

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 62 1971 YAMAHA GP292 ROB MCCALL 36

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 9 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER 250 WAYNE SLUTE 17

MASTERS SINGLE FAN 63 1971 SKI DOO TNT MARK REOCH 16

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 00D 1974 YAMAHA 292 STEFAN DESOURDY 58

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 95 1974 YAMAHA GP292 RYAN MATTHEWS 48

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 3 1976 YAMAHA SRX292 DOUG ZADOW 40

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 23 1974 SNO JET THUNDER JET RUSS BUCHANAN 39

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 00 1974 YAMAHA 292 DON DESOURDY 36

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD 1 11W 1973 YAMAHA GP292 JONATHAN WITT 33

MOD SINGLE FAN MOD I 26 1972 YAMAHA GP292 TYLER JANTZ 31

MOD X 223 1973 SNO JET THUNDER JET RUSS BUCHANAN 39

MOD X 21X 1973 POLARIS STARFIRE CODY TIEDEMANN 20

MOD X 3 1976 YAMAHA SRX292 DOUG ZADOW 20

PRO FORMULA 500 24 1990 POLARIS 500 DALE DINGMAN 73

PRO FORMULA 500 13 1990 POLARIS F500 DAVE NISBETT 64

PRO FORMULA 500 22X 1990 POLARIS F500 MARCUS BUELOW 52

PRO FORMULA 500 94 1990 POLARIS 500 JAKE SMITH 41

PRO FORMULA 500 101 1992 SKI DOO FORMULA 500 RYAN FLORENT 31

PRO FORMULA 500 700 1990 POLARIS INDY CRAIG BLACKWOOD 30

PRO FORMULA 500 71ca 1990 POLARIS INDY TROY DODS 24

PRO FORMULA 500 101 1992 SKI DOO FORMULA 500 RYAN FLORENT FLORENT 19
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SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 04 1990 POLARIS GEORDY DINGMAN 53

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 1057X 1998 POLARIS F500 BRETT STRATFORD 53

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 13 1990 POLARIS F500 DAVE NISBETT 47

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 700 1990 POLARIS INDY CRAIG BLACKWOOD 46

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 24 1990 POLARIS 500 DALE DINGMAN 38

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 101 1992 SKI DOO FORMULA 500 RYAN FLORENT 38

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 22X 1990 POLARIS F500 MARCUS BUELOW 37

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 20 1991 POLARIS F500 LUKE LACASSE 31

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 94 1990 POLARIS F500 JAKE SMITH 17

SEMI PRO FORMULA 500 700 1989 POLARIS CRAIG BLACKWOOD 16

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 00 1974 YAMAHA 292 DON DESOURDY 58

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 25 1972 YAMAHA GP SHELBY RISTO 54

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 95 1974 YAMAHA GP292 RYAN MATTHEWS 49

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 566 1974 YAMAHA GP292 MIKE STOCK 47

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 11W 1973 YAMAHA GP292 JONATHAN WITT 47

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 00D 1974 YAMAHA 292 STEFAN DESOURDY 36

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 26 1972 YAMAHA GP292 TYLER JANTZ 36

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 27 1975 YAMAHA GP292 KYLE REYNOLDS 36

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 25 1974 YAMAHA GP292 SHELBY RISTO 36

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 62 1971 YAMAHA GP292 ROB MCCALL 35

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 27X 1974 ARTIC CAT LYNX SHELDON GRANT 32

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 13 1974 YAMAHA GP292 DAVE NISBETT 29

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 445 1974 YAMAHA 292SM STEVEN BEECH 14

SINGLE CYLINDER FAN 504 1976 YAMAHA GS300 CORY CATTEAU 13

SINGLE CYLINDER MIKUNI 27 1974 YAMAHA GP292 KYLE REYNOLDS 40

SINGLE CYLINDER MIKUNI 26 1972 YAMAHA GP292 TYLER JANTZ 19

SINGLE CYLINDER MIKUNI 27x 1974 ARCTIC CAT LYNX SHELDON GRANT 18

SNO PRO 340 05 1981 SCORPION SNO PRO 340 LARRY WILSON 60

SNO PRO 340 1057 1989 POLARIS INDY LIGHT JOE COCO 57

SNO PRO 440 22 1973 POLARIS STARFIRE ANDREW DARRAUGH 40

SNO PRO 440 5 1981 SCORPION SNO PRO LARRY WILSON 20

SNO PRO 440 1057X 1989 POLARIS INDY LIGHT JOE COCO 19

SPORTS FORMULA 500 04 1990 POLARIS GEORDY DINGMAN 60

SPORTS FORMULA 500 1057X 1998 POLARIS F500 BRETT STRATFORD 58

SPORTS FORMULA 500 20 1991 POLARIS LUKE LACASSE 56

SPORTS FORMULA 500 1057 1989 POLARIS JOE COCO 18
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STOCK FA 340 75 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER JASON CLARK 76

STOCK FA 340 565 1980 POLARIS TX340 JEFF BEECH 60

STOCK FA 340 63 1980 SKI DOO CITATION BRANDON MCMILLIAN 38

STOCK FA 340 445 1974 YAMAHA GP 292 STEVEN BEECH 35

STOCK FA 440 75 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER JASON CLARK 58

STOCK FA 440 63 1980 SKI DOO CITATION BRANDON MCMILLIAN 38

STOCK FA 440 63 1980 SKI DOO CITATION MARK REOCH 19

STOCK FAN 340 00 1974 YAMAHA 292 DON DESOURDY 76

STOCK FAN 340 00D 1974 YAMAHA 292 STEFAN DESOURDY 69

STOCK FAN 340 75 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER JASON CLARK 55

STOCK FAN 340 566 1977 YAMAHA STX340 MIKE STOCK 53

STOCK FAN 340 11 1973 YAMAHA GP292 JONATHAN WITT 47

STOCK FAN 340 494 1976 JOHN DEERE CYCLONE MIKE BENNETT 40

STOCK FAN 340 63 1980 SKI DOO CITATION BRANDON MACMILLAN 35

STOCK FAN 340 25 1972 YAMAHA GP SHELBY RISTO 33

STOCK FAN 340 27 1972 YAMAHA GP292 KYLE REYNOLDS 31

STOCK FAN 340 88 1982 YAMAHA ENTICER 340 ROBBIE POST 17

STOCK FAN 340 27X 1974 ARTIC CAT LYNX SHELDON GRANT 16

STOCK FAN 340 95 1974 YAMAHA GP292 RYAN MATTHEWS 16

STOCK FAN 340 26 1972 YAMAHA GP292 TYLER JANTZ 15

STOCK FAN 340 33 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER PAUL MELVANIN 15

STOCK FAN 340 21 1982 YAMAHA ENTICER 340 JACOB DAY-WEBBER 14

STOCK FAN 340 445 1974 YAMAHA 292SM STEVEN BEECH 12

STOCK FAN 440 4 1979 YAMAHA EXCITER JEREMY BLIGHT 80

STOCK FAN 440 75 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER JASON CLARK 72

STOCK FAN 440 494 1976 JOHN DEERE CYCLONE MIKE BENNETT 57

STOCK FAN 440 88 1982 YAMAHA ENTICER BOB POST 33

STOCK FAN 440 57 1980 POLARIS TXL ROBERT MACBRAE 19

STOCK FAN 440 566 1977 YAMAHA STX340 MIKE STOCK 18

STOCK LIQ OPEN 57 1980 POLARIS TXL ROBERT MAEBRAE 20

STOCK LIQ OPEN 88 1982 YAMAHA ENTICER ROBBIE POST 19

SUPER MOD 300 3 1976 YAMAHA SRX292 DOUG ZADOW 59

SUPER MOD 300 223 1973 SNO JET THUNDER JET RUSS BUCHANAN 20

SUPER MOD 300 75 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER JASON CLARK 19

SUPER MOD 340 71CA 1975 POLARIS TX TROY DODS 37

SUPER MOD 340 731 1976 SNO PRO ROTAX 340 RON SHILLING 35
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SUPER MOD 340 57 1978 POLARIS TX ROBERT MAEBRAE 32

SUPER MOD 340 4 1979 YAMAHA EXCITER JEREMY BLIGHT 20

SUPER MOD 340 223 1973 SNO JET THUNDER JET RUSS BUCHANAN 20

SUPER MOD 340 42 1974 THUNDER JET MICHAEL GIFFORD 17

SUPER MOD 440 22 1973 POLARIS STARFIRE ANDREW DARRAUGH 39

SUPER MOD 440 626 1974 YAMAHA GPX 433 CARL BLIGHT 16

SUPER MOD 440 43 1975 SKI Doo TNT DERICK MCCUNE 12

SUPER MOD LI 440 22 1973 POLARIS STARFIRE ANDREW DARRAUGH 39

SUPER MOD LI 440 626 1974 YAMAHA GPX 433 CARL BLIGHT 31

SUPER MOD LI 440 146 1976 YAMAHA ANDRE DUPREY 20

SUPER MOD LIQ 340 57 1978 Polaris TX ROBERT MAEBRAE 34

SUPER MOD LIQ 340 1057 1989 POLARIS INDY LIGHT JOE COCO 20

SUPER MOD LIQ 340 494 1976 ALOUETTE SUPER BRUTEMIKE BENNETT 19

SUPER MOD LIQ 340 42 1974 THUNDER JET MICHAEL GIFFORD 18

SUPER MOD LIQ 340 731 1976 SNO PRO ROTAX 340 RON SHILLING 18

SUPER MOD OPEN 626 1974 YAMAHA GPX 433 CARL BLIGHT 38

SUPER MOD OPEN 04 1990 POLARIS JEREMY BLIGHT 36

SUPER MOD OPEN 246 1973 SKI DOO BLIZZARD ANDRE DUPREY 19

SUPER MOD SINGLE FAN 03 1976 YAMAHA SRX292 DOUG ZADOW 60

SUPER MOD SINGLE FAN 23 1974 THUNDER JET RUSS BUCHANAN 38

SUPER SENIOR 9 1980 YAMAHA ENTICER 250 WAYNE SLUTE 20
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